Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Environmental Services

Solid Waste Programs Division
Manager

Water & Sewer Systems
Division Manager

Regulatory Programs Division
Manager

Wopcp Division Manager

Wpc Operations Manager

Sr Water Pollution Control
Operator

Environmental Programs
Manager

Wpc Maintenance Manager

Water Distribution Supervisor

Water Distribution Crew Leader

Wastewater Operations
Manager

Solid Waste Contract Admin.

Environmental Engineering
Coor

Laboratory/Pretreatment
Manager

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Sr Water Pollution Control
Operator

City

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

Total Wages

$213,180

$153,826

$151,169

$146,590

$145,907

$137,343

$125,557

$123,529

$123,351

$121,889

$120,933

$118,703

$118,328

$116,795

$110,428

$109,183

$107,235

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$91,274

$64,313

$69,344

$54,617

$72,226

$61,668

$47,417

$66,147

$59,042

$38,291

$43,203

$57,595

$37,614

$54,336

$61,606

$25,441

$48,355



Water Distribution Supervisor

Sr Water Pollution Control
Operator

Water Distribution Crew Leader

Wastewater Collections
Supervisor

Wastewater Collections Crew
Leader

Sr Water Pollution Control
Operator

Sr Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Water Distribution Crew Leader
Water Distribution Crew Leader
Wpc Operator I

Wpc Operator Il

Sr Water Pollution Control

Operator

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Wopc Plant Mechanic
Wpc Operator

Wopc Plant Mechanic

Wopc Plant Mechanic

Sr Wastewater Collections
Worker

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$107,194

$105,146

$103,701

$102,412

$102,166

$101,648

$98,125

$97,259

$96,528

$95,365

$94,653

$93,367

$92,592

$92,528

$91,141

$91,031

$90,246

$89,897

$45,743

$48,691

$44,509

$46,416

$42,210

$40,275

$39,027

$45,227

$45,227

$34,768

$43,053

$35.339

$41,532

$28,075

$35.859

$38,688

$35,735

$38,647



Wpc Operator I

Wpc Operator Il

Wpc Operator I

Wpc Operator Il
Environmental Chemist I
Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Environmental Chemist I
Wopc Plant Mechanic
Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Administrative Analyst
Wpc Operator Il

Wpc Operator

Wpc Operator Il
Environmental Chemist I
Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Maintenance Worker I
Senior Water Distribution

Worker
Wpc Operator I

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$89,495

$89,281

$89,234

$89,130

$88,967

$88,475

$88,401

$88,194

$87,300

$87,276

$87,070

$86,382

$86,375

$86,174

$85,536

$85,407

$85,234

$84,156

$43,053

$44,054

$34,560

$42,301

$28,116

$28,324

$45,164

$44,620

$42,208

$44,068

$24,366

$37.236

$44,116

$43,757

$42,493

$22,079

$41,799

$43,139



Wpc Operator I

Water Distribution Crew Leader

Wpc Operator I

Wpc Operator Il

Wpc Operator |l

Sr Environmental Chemist

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Aide-Confid.

Administrative Aide
Maintenance Worker |l
Administrative Aide

Water Operations Manager
Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Water Distribution Worker

Sr Wpc Plant Mechanic

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$84,094

$82,656

$82,068

$80,667

$80,612

$79,857

$79,746

$79,611

$79.312

$77,955

$77,799

$76,290

$75,392

$75,385

$75,165

$75,035

$73,224

$73,050

$44,346

$45,227

$41,016

$40,694

$41,891

$46,242

$33,547

$44,046

$33,352

$39,543

$40,055

$26,501

$40,645

$43,434

$39,320

$41,655

$39,815

$42,309



Storekeeper Il

Water Distribution Worker
Laboratory/Field Technician
Wopc Plant Mechanic

Wpc Operator Il

Sr Wastewater Collections
Worker

Sr Office Assistant
Laboratory/Field Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Landfill Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Laboratory/Field Technician
Laboratory/Field Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Water Distribution Worker
Maintenance Worker I

Laboratory/Field Technician

Maintenance Worker |

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$72,847

$72,725

$72,360

$72,233

$69,349

$67,802

$67,167

$67,037

$67,023

$66,717

$66,682

$66,349

$66,054

$65,230

$64,597

$63,413

$62,991

$62,490

$39,779

$21,885

$22,616

$41,677

$38,073

$41,011

$33,123

$38,508

$39,320

$29,300

$29,079

$27,837

$38,468

$41,071

$38,045

$35,085

$36,252

$16,598



Water Distribution Worker
Sr Wpc Plant Mechanic
Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Sr Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker I
Water Distribution Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Utility Worker
Administrative Aide
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Staff Office Assistant

Sr Water Pollution Control
Operator

Staff Office Assistant
Environmental Programs
Manager

Solid Waste Specialist

Casual Service Maintenance

Casual Technical

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$61,403

$61,395

$61,015

$60,196

$59,932

$59,101

$56,616

$56,308

$55.410

$54,100

$52,793

$52,285

$49,870

$48,667

$47,594

$44,855

$42,873

$41,693

$40,936

$18,524

$39,977

$38,331

$37,514

$26,642

$37,929

$36,881

$22,386

$25,395

$36,065

$36,683

$14,543

$25,029

$26,292

$22,962

$550

$0



Sr Environmental Engineer

Maintenance Worker I

Casual Service Maintenance

Wpc Operator In Training

Casual Service Maintenance

Wpc Operator In Training

Wastewater Collections Crew

Leader

Wopc Plant Mechanic

Water Operations Manager
Casual Professional

Sr Environmental Chemist
Wpc Operator

Wpc Operator In Training
Casual Management
Environmental Engineering
Coordinator

Solid Waste Specialist

Casual Management

Sr Office Assistant

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept
Environmental Services
Dept

Environmental Services
Dept

$37,841

$34,898

$33,248

$31,975

$31,460

$31,195

$27,400

$24,529

$22,823

$21,664

$16,872

$15,737

$14,294

$7,425

$5,779

$3,316

$2,288

$2,052

$18,046

$16,384

$427

$7,339

$404

$13,920

$16,671

$13,237

$8,793

$278

$9,457

$7,966

$5,189

$0

$1,711

$1,014

$0

$479



Casual Technical

Sunnyvale

Environmental Services
Dept

$673

$0



