Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Environmental Services		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$213,180	\$91,274
Solid Waste Programs Division Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$153,826	\$64,313
Water & Sewer Systems Division Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$151,169	\$69,344
Regulatory Programs Division Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$146,590	\$54,617
Wpcp Division Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$145,907	\$72,226
Wpc Operations Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$137,343	\$61,668
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$125,557	\$47,417
Environmental Programs Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$123,529	\$66,147
Wpc Maintenance Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$123,351	\$59,042
Water Distribution Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$121,889	\$38,291
Water Distribution Crew Leader		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$120,933	\$43,203
Wastewater Operations Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$118,703	\$57,595
Solid Waste Contract Admin.		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$118,328	\$37,614
Environmental Engineering Coor		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$116,795	\$54,336
Laboratory/Pretreatment Manager		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$110,428	\$61,606
Senior Water Distribution Worker		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$109,183	\$25,441
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator		Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$107,235	\$48,355

Water Distribution Supervisor	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$107,194	\$45,743
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$105,146	\$48,691
Water Distribution Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$103,701	\$44,509
Wastewater Collections Supervisor	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$102,412	\$46,416
Wastewater Collections Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$102,166	\$42,210
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$101,648	\$40,275
Sr Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$98,125	\$39,027
Water Distribution Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$97,259	\$45,227
Water Distribution Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$96,528	\$45,227
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$95,365	\$34,768
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$94,653	\$43,053
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$93,367	\$35,339
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$92,592	\$41,532
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$92,528	\$28,075
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$91,141	\$35,859
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$91,031	\$38,688
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$90,246	\$35,735
Sr Wastewater Collections Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$89,897	\$38,647

Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$89,495	\$43,053
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$89,281	\$44,054
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$89,234	\$34,560
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$89,130	\$42,301
Environmental Chemist II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$88,967	\$28,116
Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$88,475	\$28,324
Environmental Chemist II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$88,401	\$45,164
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$88,194	\$44,620
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$87,300	\$42,208
Administrative Analyst	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$87,276	\$44,068
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$87,070	\$24,366
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$86,382	\$37,236
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$86,375	\$44,116
Environmental Chemist II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$86,174	\$43,757
Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$85,536	\$42,493
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$85,407	\$22,079
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$85,234	\$41,799
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$84,156	\$43,139

Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$84,094	\$44,346
Water Distribution Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$82,656	\$45,227
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$82,068	\$41,016
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$80,667	\$40,694
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$80,612	\$41,891
Sr Environmental Chemist	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$79,857	\$46,242
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$79,746	\$33,547
Administrative Aide-Confid.	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$79,611	\$44,046
Administrative Aide	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$79,312	\$33,352
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$77,955	\$39,543
Administrative Aide	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$77,799	\$40,055
Water Operations Manager	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$76,290	\$26,501
Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$75,392	\$40,645
Administrative Analyst	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$75,385	\$43,434
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$75,165	\$39,320
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$75,035	\$41,655
Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$73,224	\$39,815
Sr Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$73,050	\$42,309

Storekeeper II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$72,847	\$39,779
Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$72,725	\$21,885
Laboratory/Field Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$72,360	\$22,616
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$72,233	\$41,677
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$69,349	\$38,073
Sr Wastewater Collections Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$67,802	\$41,011
Sr Office Assistant	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$67,167	\$33,123
Laboratory/Field Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$67,037	\$38,508
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$67,023	\$39,320
Landfill Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$66,717	\$29,300
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$66,682	\$29,079
Laboratory/Field Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$66,349	\$27,837
Laboratory/Field Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$66,054	\$38,468
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$65,230	\$41,071
Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$64,597	\$38,045
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$63,413	\$35,085
Laboratory/Field Technician	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$62,991	\$36,252
Maintenance Worker I	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$62,490	\$16,598

Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$61,403	\$40,936
Sr Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$61,395	\$18,524
Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$61,015	\$39,977
Sr Office Assistant	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$60,196	\$38,331
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$59,932	\$37,514
Water Distribution Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$59,101	\$26,642
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$56,616	\$37,929
Utility Worker	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$56,308	\$36,881
Administrative Aide	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$55,410	\$22,386
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$54,100	\$25,395
Maintenance Worker I	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$52,793	\$36,065
Staff Office Assistant	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$52,285	\$36,683
Sr Water Pollution Control Operator	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$49,870	\$14,543
Staff Office Assistant	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$48,667	\$25,029
Environmental Programs Manager	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$47,594	\$26,292
Solid Waste Specialist	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$44,855	\$22,962
Casual Service Maintenance	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$42,873	\$550
Casual Technical	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$41,693	\$0

Sr Environmental Engineer	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$37,841	\$18,046
Maintenance Worker II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$34,898	\$16,384
Casual Service Maintenance	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$33,248	\$427
Wpc Operator In Training	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$31,975	\$7,339
Casual Service Maintenance	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$31,460	\$404
Wpc Operator In Training	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$31,195	\$13,920
Wastewater Collections Crew Leader	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$27,400	\$16,671
Wpc Plant Mechanic	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$24,529	\$13,237
Water Operations Manager	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$22,823	\$8,793
Casual Professional	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$21,664	\$278
Sr Environmental Chemist	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$16,872	\$9,457
Wpc Operator II	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$15,737	\$7,966
Wpc Operator In Training	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$14,294	\$5,189
Casual Management	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$7,425	\$0
Environmental Engineering Coordinator	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$5,779	\$1,711
Solid Waste Specialist	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$3,316	\$1,014
Casual Management	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$2,288	\$0
Sr Office Assistant	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services Dept	\$2,052	\$479

Casual Technical	Sunnyvale	Environmental Services	\$673	\$0
		Dept		